
SGC Play Day Schedule

April 2024

Date Day TeeTime Course Format Fees

04/13/24 Saturday 7:54 Fred Enke Individual Low Net $10

04/17/24 Wednesday 7:06 El Rio 5 Clubs - Low Individual Net $10

04/20/24 Saturday 8:01 Randolph Individual Quota Points $10

04/24/24 Wednesday 7:51 Dell Urich In The Square $10 90% Handicap

04/27/24 Saturday 7:51 Dell Urich In The Square $10 90% Handicap

May 2024

Date Day TeeTime Course Format Fees

05/01/24 Wednesday 7:54 Silverbell Individual Low Net $10

05/04/24 Saturday 7:51 Randolph Individual Low Net $10
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05/08/24 Wednesday 8:10 Randolph 2 Person Best Ball - Blind 
Draw

$10

05/11/24 Saturday 7:51 Randolph 2 Person Best Ball - Blind 
Draw

$10

05/15/24 Wednesday 7:35 Silverbell Individual Modified Stableford $10

05/18/24 Saturday 7:16 El Rio Individual Modified Stableford $10

05/22/24 Wednesday 7:35 El Rio 2 Person Aggregate Quota 
Points - Blind Draw

$10

05/25/24 Saturday 7:44 El Rio 2 Person Aggregate Quota 
Points - Blind Draw

$10

05/29/24 Wednesday 6:57 Silverbell Individual Low Net $10

June 2024

Date Day TeeTime Course Format Fees

06/01/24 Saturday 7:35 Silverbell Individual Low Net $10

06/05/24 Wednesday 7:04 Dell Urich Individual Quota Points $10
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06/08/24 Saturday 6:19 Silverbell 2 Best Net Balls of 3 $10

06/12/24 Wednesday 6:47 Silverbell 2 Best Net Balls of 3 $10

06/15/24 Saturday 7:42 Dell Urich Individual Quota Points $10

06/19/24 Wednesday 6:54 Randolph 4 Person Aggregate Net $10 3 somes will have a blind draw 
partner

06/22/24 Saturday 6:45 Randolph 4 Person Aggregate Net $10 3 somes will have a blind draw 
partner

06/26/24 Wednesday 6:47 El Rio 2 Person Shamble/Alternate 
Shot

$10

06/29/24 Saturday 6:19 El Rio 2 Person Shamble/Alternate 
Shot

$10
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